John Tanselle Honored as Distinguished Fellow by the Indianapolis Bar Foundation

November 21, 2017

John Tanselle was honored on November 21, 2017 as a Distinguished Fellow by the Board of Directors of the Indianapolis Bar Foundation.

Each year the Indianapolis Bar Foundation honors individuals for their dedication to the law by bestowing on them the designation of Distinguished Fellow. This small but select group is chosen by the Directors of the Indianapolis Bar Foundation to become Distinguished Fellows as a result of their significant contributions to the legal profession and to our community.

PROFESSIONALS

John W. Tanselle Partner

RELATED SERVICES

Banking & Finance
Business Litigation
Construction
Corporate & Securities
Corporate Governance
Mergers & Acquisitions
Outside General Counsel
Securities & Capital Markets
Transportation & Logistics

